The bid should remain valid for 15 (fifteen) days from the date of confirmation of the offer, and scheduled 
lifting of goods will be completed within bid validity period except for any unforeseen contingencies.  

3. The buyer may submit an offer/bid in the prescribed format along with a deposit of 3% of the bid value 
as EMD amount i.e. ₹ 5,977/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven) through RTGS/NEFT to the bank 
account of Malda RO. Account Name–The Jute Corporation of India Ltd , Account No. - 5170998903, 
Branch - Malda, IFSC – CBIN0281464 at the time of the bid submission. Successful bidders will have to make 
payment of 105% of the value of the awarded quantity within 5 working days from the date of issuance of the